School, and who are selected for a loan‐scholarship by Guatefuturo, will then 
be eligible for shared financing under this agreement. 

 
3.  Financial support for admitted student 

 
3. 1 ASSOCIATION GROUPE ESSEC will provide tuition fee support of fifteen thousand 
(15,000) euros per student, to all eligible students enrolled, in equal parts for each of 
the academic years  relating to  the duration of the training course,  in  the  following 
graduate programs in the: 
 

• Master in Management 
• Master in Strategy & Management of International Business (SMIB)